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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jordan Olson           M25-29        1/20       16:40    5:22       16:40
2     Andrew Adam            M30-34        1/18       17:25    5:36       17:25
3     Matt Long              M30-34        2/18       18:07    5:49       18:07
4     Joe Petitto            M45-49        1/42       18:39    5:59       18:37
5     Andrea White           F35-39        1/33       18:49    6:03       18:47
6     Steve Faust            M45-49        2/42       18:48    6:03       18:48
7     Michelle Farr          F40-44        1/49       18:56    6:05       18:54
8     Tyler Dillon           M15-19        1/14       19:07    6:07       19:00
9     Kyler Krogh            M11-14        1/41       19:06    6:09       19:06
10    Mikaela Zabala         F25-29        1/23       19:07    6:09       19:07
11    Stephen Stephano       M30-34        3/18       19:15    6:10       19:12
12    Nicholas Kucek         M15-19        2/14       19:28    6:15       19:25
13    Steve Marshall         M50-54        1/20       19:41    6:18       19:34
14    Jeffrey LeBlanc        M45-49        3/42       19:38    6:19       19:37
15    Alissa Kolarik         F30-34        1/22       19:43    6:20       19:42
16    Dave Eliason           M45-49        4/42       19:59    6:26       19:59
17    Frank Dwyer            M45-49        5/42       20:16    6:30       20:14
18    Dan Unsdorfer          M30-34        4/18       20:40    6:34       20:25
19    Ladd Clifford          M45-49        6/42       20:30    6:35       20:28
20    Sean Fox               M25-29        2/20       20:46    6:36       20:32
21    Charlie Todd           M50-54        2/20       20:35    6:36       20:32
22    Kevin Denee            M35-39        1/21       20:36    6:37       20:36
23    Brennen Schramm        M11-14        2/41       20:38    6:38       20:38
24    Nick Dominguez         M25-29        3/20       20:41    6:39       20:41
25    Allison Snook          F35-39        2/33       20:44    6:39       20:42
26    Jay Meldrum            M11-14        3/41       20:42    6:40       20:42
27    Andrew Oswald          M35-39        2/21       20:48    6:40       20:43
28    Jim Butsko             M45-49        7/42       20:50    6:41       20:47
29    Robert Pokorny         M55-59        1/12       20:50    6:42       20:50
30    Virginia Hudson        F40-44        2/49       20:58    6:43       20:54
31    Eric Vunderink         M35-39        3/21       21:06    6:47       21:06
32    Gage Kole              M11-14        4/41       21:13    6:49       21:13
33    Parker Russell         M11-14        5/41       21:20    6:52       21:20
34    John Burdorff          M40-44        1/17       21:49    6:54       21:26
35    Gideon Nocero          M25-29        4/20       21:37    6:55       21:32
36    Andrew Weyand          M11-14        6/41       21:36    6:57       21:36
37    Danny Murphy           M20-24         1/5       21:40    6:58       21:38
38    Mary Stankiewicz       F20-24        1/17       21:58    6:59       21:44
39    Adam Snook             M30-34        5/18       21:49    7:00       21:47
40    Siobhan Hein           F25-29        2/23       21:55    7:00       21:47
41    William Gornall        M45-49        8/42       21:54    7:01       21:48
42    Mike Armagno           M35-39        4/21       22:00    7:01       21:48
43    Aaron Swihart          M11-14        7/41       21:54    7:02       21:51
44    Bradon Timms           M11-14        8/41       21:56    7:02       21:52
45    Mike Dillon            M40-44        2/17       22:04    7:04       21:58
46    Dennis Zusy            M25-29        5/20       22:22    7:04       21:59
47    Laura Pawar            F40-44        3/49       22:03    7:05       22:02
48    Larry Booth            M50-54        3/20       22:11    7:06       22:04
49    Lisa Drexler           F40-44        4/49       22:29    7:09       22:15
50    Kyle Salisbury         M30-34        6/18       22:18    7:10       22:16
51    Ashton Newton          M11-14        9/41       22:18    7:10       22:18
52    Beth Bugner            F35-39        3/33       22:24    7:12       22:23
53    Logan Kuczkowski       M15-19        3/14       22:43    7:12       22:23
54    Tom Bottger            M45-49        9/42       22:33    7:13       22:25
55    Steve Piatrowski       M25-29        6/20       22:47    7:13       22:26
56    Debbie Harding         F40-44        5/49       22:32    7:13       22:27
57    Tom Schmidt            M50-54        4/20       22:42    7:17       22:38
58    Patrick Martz          M20-24         2/5       23:36    7:18       22:42
59    Angela Demchuk         F15-19        1/25       23:09    7:18       22:42
60    Matthew Russo          M15-19        4/14       22:47    7:18       22:42
61    Tommy Komar            M11-14       10/41       22:51    7:20       22:47
62    Matthew Vrobel         M35-39        5/21       22:56    7:20       22:49
63    Emily Krebs            F25-29        3/23       22:52    7:21       22:52
64    Elle Smith             F15-19        2/25       23:35    7:22       22:54
65    Dravenstott Harold     M45-49       10/42       23:08    7:24       22:59
66    Grant Tomecko          M0-10         1/24       23:03    7:24       22:59
67    Mark Malikowski        M40-44        3/17       23:13    7:25       23:04
68    Tim Pepe               M50-54        5/20       23:11    7:25       23:04
69    Lauren Rios            F35-39        4/33       23:22    7:28       23:12
70    Dan Hawk               M45-49       11/42       23:25    7:28       23:12
71    Simon Steirer          M11-14       11/41       23:19    7:29       23:16
72    Tom Rempe              M35-39        6/21       23:32    7:30       23:19
73    Dominic Gambaccini     M11-14       12/41       23:34    7:30       23:20
74    Jessica Nickol         F25-29        4/23       23:38    7:32       23:25
75    Chip Jenkins           M50-54        6/20       23:31    7:33       23:29
76    Chantel Wirz           F40-44        6/49       23:36    7:34       23:32
77    Ira Fleischen          M55-59        2/12       23:45    7:36       23:37
78    Carol Caldwell         F45-49        1/42       23:41    7:37       23:40
79    Stephen Gambaccini     M35-39        7/21       23:55    7:37       23:41
80    Theron Petitto         M11-14       13/41       23:47    7:38       23:44
81    Ryan Palomba           M11-14       14/41       23:45    7:38       23:45
82    Kelly Parker           F50-54        1/25       23:56    7:39       23:47
83    Megan Dugan            F15-19        3/25       24:01    7:39       23:47
84    Jordan Russell         M0-10         2/24       23:51    7:40       23:51
85    Ross Schreiber         M25-29        7/20       24:13    7:40       23:51
86    Irena Castillo         F35-39        5/33       23:56    7:41       23:53
87    Michelle Emigh         F40-44        7/49       24:12    7:42       23:56
88    Elyana Metter          F11-14        1/33       24:48    7:42       23:58
89    Courtney Speer         F35-39        6/33       24:43    7:44       24:02
90    Brad Lane              M50-54        7/20       24:51    7:46       24:09
91    Mason Bair             M11-14       15/41       24:18    7:48       24:14
92    Gabe Gardner           M11-14       16/41       24:20    7:48       24:15
93    Terry Valentine        M55-59        3/12       24:39    7:52       24:28
94    Landon Daum            M11-14       17/41       24:33    7:53       24:30
95    Sara Schramm           F40-44        8/49       24:53    7:54       24:34
96    Ally Vidika            F20-24        2/17       25:13    7:55       24:36
97    Nicholas Hayes         M11-14       18/41       24:48    7:58       24:45
98    Brian Malloy           M45-49       12/42       25:03    7:58       24:46
99    Brandon Schramm        M11-14       19/41       24:52    8:00       24:52
100   Michael Podrasky       M35-39        8/21       24:58    8:00       24:53
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101   William Foster         M55-59        4/12       25:47    8:00       24:54
102   Michelle Meldrum       F45-49        2/42       25:11    8:01       24:57
103   Sara Russell           F40-44        9/49       25:01    8:02       24:57
104   Ben Kennedy            M35-39        9/21       25:22    8:04       25:05
105   Lucas Kennedy          M11-14       20/41       25:22    8:04       25:06
106   Joey Valeriano         M25-29        8/20       25:12    8:05       25:08
107   Alicia Hoffman         F25-29        5/23       25:16    8:05       25:09
108   Dan Polk               M50-54        8/20       25:55    8:07       25:13
109   Kristin MacDowell      F40-44       10/49       25:27    8:08       25:18
110   Frank McGraw           M40-44        4/17       25:33    8:09       25:21
111   Alice Hudak            F50-54        2/25       26:06    8:09       25:21
112   Dave Clayton           M50-54        9/20       25:52    8:09       25:21
113   Cooper Korbuda         M0-10         3/24       25:33    8:11       25:27
114   Ryan Pierce            M0-10         4/24       25:34    8:13       25:34
115   Meredith Jackson       F15-19        4/25       26:26    8:14       25:34
116   Jeff Manthei           M50-54       10/20       26:11    8:16       25:41
117   Kimberly Vidika        F20-24        3/17       26:19    8:16       25:41
118   Jack Burke             M11-14       21/41       26:06    8:16       25:41
119   Nathan Korduba         M11-14       22/41       26:07    8:16       25:42
120   John Sachleben         M55-59        5/12       26:17    8:16       25:42
121   Joseph Valeriano       M25-29        9/20       26:10    8:16       25:43
122   Natalie McGraw         F11-14        2/33       25:54    8:16       25:43
123   Noah Ruppel            M11-14       23/41       25:51    8:18       25:48
124   Rachel Hawk            F15-19        5/25       26:00    8:18       25:48
125   Jessie Duncan          F30-34        2/22       27:14    8:18       25:48
126   Emma Malikowski        F11-14        3/33       25:58    8:18       25:49
127   Nate Fallow            M35-39       10/21       26:57    8:20       25:56
128   Jane Unsdorfer         F55-59        1/13       25:59    8:20       25:56
129   Zachary Tondra         M11-14       24/41       26:05    8:22       25:59
130   Allison Schreiber      F20-24        4/17       26:21    8:22       26:00
131   Sarah Ash              F35-39        7/33       26:21    8:23       26:05
132   Tracie Kuczkowski      F45-49        3/42       26:26    8:24       26:06
133   Matthew Pettry         M25-29       10/20       27:03    8:25       26:10
134   Michelle Coffee        F30-34        3/22       26:26    8:26       26:14
135   Jeff Heilman           M45-49       13/42       26:25    8:27       26:17
136   Ann-Marie LaPorta      F55-59        2/13       26:28    8:27       26:17
137   Kimberly Moon          F45-49        4/42       26:31    8:28       26:20
138   Lisa Charek            F45-49        5/42       26:24    8:29       26:21
139   Jon Souders            M30-34        7/18       26:39    8:29       26:22
140   Kevin Jackson          M50-54       11/20       27:15    8:29       26:23
141   Kaitlyn Novicky        F15-19        6/25       26:38    8:30       26:25
142   Kristy Russell         F35-39        8/33       27:14    8:30       26:27
143   Austin Argabright      M25-29       11/20       27:03    8:31       26:29
144   Carol Constance        F50-54        3/25       26:34    8:31       26:30
145   Stephani Itibrout      F45-49        6/42       26:45    8:32       26:31
146   Richard Bedell         M65           1/12       26:55    8:32       26:31
147   David Masinski         M35-39       11/21       26:49    8:32       26:32
148   Justin Rak             M15-19        5/14       26:35    8:32       26:32
149   Cleo Meldrum           F11-14        4/33       26:46    8:32       26:33
150   David Butsko           M40-44        5/17       26:38    8:33       26:34
151   Jack Marinelli         M15-19        6/14       26:41    8:33       26:35
152   J.R. Russell           M40-44        6/17       27:28    8:34       26:38
153   Kyle Duncan            M30-34        8/18       28:07    8:35       26:42
154   Stephanie Foster       F25-29        6/23       27:36    8:36       26:43
155   Abby Elliott           F35-39        9/33       27:08    8:40       26:56
156   Monica Gregory         F45-49        7/42       27:25    8:40       26:57
157   Linda Spinelli         F50-54        4/25       27:25    8:40       26:57
158   Christopher Lillie     M40-44        7/17       27:08    8:41       26:58
159   Hanna Goodrich         F11-14        5/33       27:02    8:41       27:00
160   Julie Burdorff         F40-44       11/49       27:25    8:41       27:01
161   Molly Parker           F30-34        4/22       27:34    8:41       27:01
162   Kaitlyn Pierce         F11-14        6/33       27:07    8:42       27:02
163   Chelsea Farmer         F25-29        7/23       27:10    8:42       27:03
164   David Novicky          M45-49       14/42       27:15    8:43       27:05
165   Paul Jr Bosela         M35-39       12/21       27:27    8:45       27:11
166   Chris Powers           M45-49       15/42       28:33    8:45       27:11
167   Margaret Blasko        F25-29        8/23       27:45    8:46       27:14
168   Elizabeth Russo        F11-14        7/33       27:23    8:47       27:19
169   Barry Haun             M45-49       16/42       27:33    8:50       27:26
170   Bonnie Barna           F50-54        5/25       27:52    8:50       27:29
171   Susan Powers           F55-59        3/13       28:00    8:52       27:32
172   Dennis Borling         M40-44        8/17       27:45    8:52       27:33
173   Victor Steirer         M15-19        7/14       27:36    8:52       27:34
174   Sandra Foster          F55-59        4/13       28:29    8:52       27:35
175   Tracy Damicone         F35-39       10/33       28:14    8:52       27:35
176   Mallory Bergstresser   F30-34        5/22       28:06    8:53       27:36
177   Amy Sustar             F35-39       11/33       28:05    8:54       27:39
178   Bill Timms             M60-64         1/7       28:15    8:54       27:42
179   Angela Bosela          F65            1/9       27:44    8:55       27:42
180   Gabriella Armagno      F11-14        8/33       27:59    8:56       27:46
181   Christine Reprogle     F40-44       12/49       27:56    8:56       27:46
182   Anna Armagno           F30-34        6/22       27:58    8:56       27:47
183   Stephanie Hutz         F45-49        8/42       28:02    8:57       27:49
184   Nancy Valentine        F45-49        9/42       28:10    8:58       27:52
185   Heather Miller         F30-34        7/22       28:06    8:59       27:56
186   Tom Piernik            M65           2/12       28:04    9:00       27:59
187   Noah Constance         M15-19        8/14       28:04    9:00       28:00
188   Chris Holley           M45-49       17/42       28:35    9:01       28:01
189   Nancy Danisek          F65            2/9       28:13    9:01       28:01
190   Rachel Slowey          F25-29        9/23       28:38    9:01       28:03
191   Bill Maul              NoAge          1/1       28:35    9:02       28:04
192   Mary Adelman           F50-54        6/25       28:17    9:02       28:04
193   Lauren Rainsburg       F30-34        8/22       28:51    9:02       28:04
194   Meg Stankiewicz        F55-59        5/13       28:20    9:03       28:07
195   Christine Fienga       F60-64         1/6       28:14    9:04       28:11
196   Mary Wyemura           F30-34        9/22       28:21    9:04       28:11
197   Barb Clutter           F45-49       10/42       28:39    9:04       28:13
198   Lisa Eliason           F45-49       11/42       28:39    9:05       28:13
199   Rebecca Glus           F25-29       10/23       29:13    9:05       28:14
200   Ryan Harubin           M0-10         5/24       28:31    9:05       28:14
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201   David Sears            M65           3/12       28:51    9:06       28:18
202   Erin Sauer             F40-44       13/49       28:42    9:09       28:26
203   Maureen Scally         F40-44       14/49       28:30    9:09       28:27
204   David Kaufmann         M35-39       13/21       28:38    9:10       28:29
205   Amanda Farnworth       F25-29       11/23       29:27    9:10       28:30
206   Sara Beichler          F30-34       10/22       28:39    9:11       28:32
207   Ben Kruggel            M30-34        9/18       29:20    9:11       28:33
208   Rob Vaughn             M35-39       14/21       28:52    9:12       28:35
209   Tania Kellinger        F40-44       15/49       28:40    9:12       28:38
210   Jade Swindell          M45-49       18/42       29:14    9:13       28:38
211   Alyssa Cabacungan      F15-19        7/25       28:41    9:13       28:39
212   Chuck Kurilko          M45-49       19/42       28:46    9:14       28:43
213   Abby Dachille          F35-39       12/33       29:02    9:15       28:46
214   Drew Abramovich        M50-54       12/20       29:31    9:18       28:54
215   Macie Lape             F15-19        8/25       29:14    9:19       28:57
216   Camryn Kennedy         F11-14        9/33       29:02    9:19       28:57
217   Shelley Beard          F45-49       12/42       40:18    9:19       28:57
218   Laura Calaiacovo       F45-49       13/42       29:25    9:19       28:58
219   Kane Riggenbach        M25-29       12/20       29:02    9:19       28:58
220   Adrienne Ruppel        F45-49       14/42       29:13    9:19       28:59
221   Jillian Ruppel         F0-10         1/25       29:12    9:19       28:59
222   Dean Riggenbach        M60-64         2/7       29:02    9:19       28:59
223   Gary Lobatz            M55-59        6/12       29:11    9:20       29:00
224   Natalie Bair           F0-10         2/25       29:13    9:20       29:00
225   Kathy Vrana            F55-59        6/13       29:20    9:21       29:03
226   Nicole Slowey          F25-29       12/23       29:39    9:21       29:04
227   Colleen Flowers        F35-39       13/33       29:12    9:22       29:06
228   Jean Vidika            F45-49       15/42       29:45    9:22       29:07
229   Ann Macino             F11-14       10/33       29:12    9:22       29:07
230   Jacob Forgan           M11-14       25/41       29:45    9:22       29:08
231   Audrey McGraw          F11-14       11/33       29:20    9:22       29:09
232   Judy Perpar            F55-59        7/13       29:38    9:23       29:09
233   Al Macino              M40-44        9/17       29:15    9:23       29:10
234   Barbara Faciana        F55-59        8/13       29:22    9:25       29:15
235   Rachel Grumbach        F15-19        9/25       30:01    9:25       29:16
236   Stacy Knox             F45-49       16/42       29:38    9:25       29:17
237   Jeff Knox              M45-49       20/42       29:40    9:26       29:18
238   Sarah Brown            F25-29       13/23       30:47    9:27       29:23
239   Curt Kearney           M30-34       10/18       29:37    9:27       29:24
240   Shelly Molich          F30-34       11/22       30:05    9:28       29:24
241   CJ Novicky             M11-14       26/41       30:05    9:28       29:24
242   Bob Chittenden         M65           4/12       29:35    9:28       29:26
243   Elizabeth Parker       F35-39       14/33       29:56    9:29       29:28
244   Corinne Gaugler        F60-64         2/6       30:03    9:30       29:31
245   Connie Carlton         F40-44       16/49       30:39    9:31       29:36
246   Adam Staller           M40-44       10/17       29:56    9:32       29:38
247   jack reilly            M65           5/12       30:57    9:32       29:38
248   Hannah Shuck           F15-19       10/25       30:22    9:32       29:38
249   Karl Fike              M30-34       11/18       30:48    9:33       29:41
250   Logan Harubin          M0-10         6/24       30:01    9:34       29:45
251   Halle Sternberg        F20-24        5/17       30:12    9:34       29:46
252   Craig Welsh            M45-49       21/42       30:09    9:35       29:46
253   Courtney Welsh         F11-14       12/33       30:09    9:35       29:47
254   Robert Izzo            M30-34       12/18       29:56    9:35       29:49
255   Charles Gallagher      M50-54       13/20       30:00    9:36       29:52
256   Geoff Purdy            M45-49       22/42       30:12    9:36       29:52
257   Larry Rauscheder       M65           6/12       30:12    9:37       29:52
258   Nikki Brown            F20-24        6/17       30:38    9:37       29:53
259   Ryan Bell              M11-14       27/41       30:15    9:37       29:53
260   Carly Brown            F20-24        7/17       30:38    9:37       29:53
261   Tyler Bell             M0-10         7/24       30:19    9:38       29:57
262   Nicole Bell            F35-39       15/33       30:19    9:38       29:57
263   Barry Norris           M60-64         3/7       30:13    9:40       30:04
264   Todd Hodkey            M35-39       15/21       31:22    9:44       30:15
265   Morgan Novicky         F15-19       11/25       31:02    9:46       30:21
266   Joan Piernik           F50-54        7/25       30:32    9:46       30:22
267   Lou Piernik            M45-49       23/42       30:32    9:46       30:22
268   Marissa Henriksen      F20-24        8/17       30:28    9:48       30:28
269   Lisa Sears             F50-54        8/25       31:05    9:49       30:32
270   Jeffrey Schofield      M60-64         4/7       30:54    9:49       30:32
271   Maria Shanlian         F30-34       12/22       30:46    9:50       30:35
272   Laura Brown            F60-64         3/6       31:21    9:51       30:36
273   Alexa Gruber           F15-19       12/25       30:54    9:51       30:38
274   Tommy Molich           M30-34       13/18       31:18    9:51       30:39
275   Chuck Novicky          M50-54       14/20       31:22    9:53       30:42
276   Marilyn Viton          F60-64         4/6       31:23    9:53       30:45
277   Heather Roberts        F45-49       17/42       30:54    9:55       30:49
278   Madellyn Roberts       F11-14       13/33       30:54    9:55       30:49
279   Danielle Krivak        F40-44       17/49       31:09    9:56       30:53
280   Gloria Hering          F65            3/9       31:19    9:56       30:53
281   Paul Steffas           M25-29       13/20       31:43    9:59       31:01
282   Steve Rak              M50-54       15/20       31:31    9:59       31:01
283   Dusty Metter           F35-39       16/33       31:53    9:59       31:03
284   Gino Faciana           M55-59        7/12       31:59    9:59       31:04
285   Chris Gates            M45-49       24/42       31:52   10:00       31:04
286   Greg Marinelli         M50-54       16/20       31:12   10:00       31:06
287   Barrett Dillon         M11-14       28/41       31:31   10:01       31:07
288   Brian Haines           M30-34       14/18       31:36   10:04       31:16
289   Jamie Harubin          F40-44       18/49       31:34   10:04       31:17
290   Michelle Merrill       F40-44       19/49       31:44   10:05       31:20
291   Connie Daum            F40-44       20/49       31:39   10:05       31:22
292   Lisa Minissale         F35-39       17/33       32:01   10:06       31:24
293   Andrea Green           F50-54        9/25       32:10   10:06       31:24
294   Ashley Owens           F20-24        9/17       32:01   10:06       31:24
295   Tracy Green            M50-54       17/20       32:10   10:06       31:25
296   Gordon Meldrum         M0-10         8/24       31:49   10:09       31:33
297   Jack Albrecht          M11-14       29/41       32:08   10:09       31:34
298   Craig Meldrum          M45-49       25/42       31:52   10:10       31:35
299   Laura Hill             F40-44       21/49       32:17   10:11       31:39
300   Nicole Laurence        F11-14       14/33       31:58   10:11       31:39
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301   Brayden Walker         M11-14       30/41       32:17   10:11       31:39
302   Dean Lesak             M45-49       26/42       32:58   10:13       31:45
303   Amy Lesak              F40-44       22/49       32:58   10:13       31:45
304   Susan Carpenter        F40-44       23/49       31:45   10:13       31:45
305   Katie Oda              F25-29       14/23       32:27   10:13       31:46
306   Lisa Wehrmeyer         F45-49       18/42       32:23   10:14       31:48
307   Melonia Lillie         F40-44       24/49       32:00   10:15       31:50
308   Dylan Bresnahan        M11-14       31/41       31:52   10:15       31:51
309   Nicole Sass            F30-34       13/22       33:21   10:17       31:57
310   Marybeth Bergman       F30-34       14/22       33:22   10:17       31:57
311   Evelyn Kruggel         F30-34       15/22       32:44   10:17       31:58
312   Taylor Yager           M15-19        9/14       32:29   10:17       31:58
313   Kaitlyn Prater         F15-19       13/25       32:29   10:17       31:58
314   Beth Lewis             F30-34       16/22       32:56   10:17       31:59
315   James Laurence         M0-10         9/24       32:21   10:18       32:01
316   Brandon Schafer        M30-34       15/18       32:35   10:20       32:06
317   Tami Vazques           F45-49       19/42       32:42   10:20       32:07
318   Tricia Shuck           F45-49       20/42       32:52   10:20       32:07
319   Sherri Hufford         F45-49       21/42       33:10   10:21       32:09
320   Adrienne Dimitror      F25-29       15/23       32:59   10:21       32:10
321   Lauren Lape            F35-39       18/33       32:31   10:22       32:13
322   Nicholas Cabacungan    M11-14       32/41       32:16   10:22       32:14
323   Ken Siskovic           M55-59        8/12       32:57   10:22       32:14
324   Kenny Siskovic         M25-29       14/20       32:57   10:22       32:14
325   Evan Vazquez           M15-19       10/14       32:17   10:22       32:15
326   Cheryl Levy            F45-49       22/42       33:03   10:25       32:21
327   Renee Korduba          F40-44       25/49       32:44   10:26       32:25
328   Brady Korduba          M0-10        10/24       32:43   10:26       32:26
329   Felicia Fago           F55-59        9/13       32:58   10:27       32:29
330   Katerina Demchuk       F20-24       10/17       32:58   10:27       32:30
331   Jay Laurence           M45-49       27/42       32:49   10:27       32:30
332   Kaitlyn Mohlenkamp     F11-14       15/33       33:33   10:28       32:33
333   Tina Bresnahan         F40-44       26/49       33:20   10:30       32:38
334   Janie Connely          F11-14       16/33       32:53   10:31       32:41
335   Madelyn Sheers         F11-14       17/33       32:54   10:31       32:43
336   Shannon Malikowski     F40-44       27/49       33:08   10:32       32:45
337   Nathan Malikowski      M0-10        11/24       33:08   10:32       32:45
338   Jacob Novicky          M15-19       11/14       32:51   10:33       32:47
339   William Perry          M45-49       28/42       33:36   10:35       32:55
340   Allana Williams        F25-29       16/23       33:51   10:36       32:56
341   Luke Williams          M25-29       15/20       33:51   10:36       32:58
342   Katherine Pritchard    F35-39       19/33       34:22   10:36       32:58
343   Joe Pritchard          M30-34       16/18       34:23   10:38       33:02
344   Laura Francis          F45-49       23/42       33:28   10:38       33:03
345   Samantha Francis       F20-24       11/17       33:26   10:38       33:03
346   Steve Fenske           M65           7/12       33:39   10:39       33:05
347   Christopher Albrecht   M40-44       11/17       33:44   10:40       33:10
348   Tonya Dorman           F50-54       10/25       33:45   10:40       33:10
349   Betsy Wilson           M50-54       18/20       33:24   10:41       33:12
350   Lynn Dorman            F50-54       11/25       33:48   10:41       33:13
351   Henry Albrecht         M0-10        12/24       33:47   10:42       33:14
352   Nathan Weyand          M0-10        13/24       33:38   10:42       33:16
353   Jen Haines             F25-29       17/23       33:38   10:43       33:17
354   Kimberly Maruna        F50-54       12/25       33:53   10:43       33:19
355   Lisa Hamilton          F50-54       13/25       34:26   10:46       33:28
356   Michelle George        F40-44       28/49       34:26   10:46       33:28
357   Erin Mathur            F35-39       20/33       34:21   10:47       33:30
358   Mike Weyand            M35-39       16/21       33:53   10:47       33:30
359   Denise Ellis           F45-49       24/42       33:59   10:47       33:32
360   Omar Santiago          M25-29       16/20       34:30   10:49       33:39
361   Samantha Seislove      F25-29       18/23       34:30   10:49       33:39
362   Michelle Schuld        F40-44       29/49       34:07   10:50       33:39
363   Phil Syverson          M55-59        9/12       33:47   10:50       33:40
364   Jordan Walker          M11-14       33/41       34:17   10:50       33:40
365   Gavin Schafer          M0-10        14/24       34:10   10:50       33:42
366   Cornelia Gruber        F45-49       25/42       34:16   10:56       34:01
367   Maureen Sanders-Ortiz  F60-64         5/6       34:09   10:57       34:01
368   Suzanne Mercuri        F45-49       26/42       34:29   10:58       34:05
369   Joe Kuczkowski         M45-49       29/42       35:27   10:59       34:08
370   Tricia Mullens         F45-49       27/42       34:24   11:02       34:17
371   Cassie Chance          F45-49       28/42       35:05   11:02       34:18
372   Kayla Coffee           F0-10         3/25       34:31   11:02       34:19
373   Timothy Seislove       M50-54       19/20       35:15   11:03       34:21
374   Emily Gurad            F15-19       14/25       35:26   11:04       34:25
375   Clare George           F11-14       18/33       35:26   11:04       34:25
376   Sarah Salek            F15-19       15/25       35:30   11:06       34:30
377   Rick Munroe            M55-59       10/12       34:41   11:07       34:34
378   Olivia Roberts         F15-19       16/25       35:00   11:08       34:35
379   Katie Roberts          F11-14       19/33       35:00   11:08       34:35
380   Zach Paul              M25-29       17/20       35:04   11:08       34:37
381   Zach Kuczkowski        M11-14       34/41       34:56   11:08       34:38
382   Nicholas Bair          M15-19       12/14       34:58   11:10       34:42
383   Aiden Lika             M11-14       35/41       35:05   11:12       34:50
384   Logan Coffee           M11-14       36/41       35:04   11:13       34:51
385   Paul Russo             M45-49       30/42       35:41   11:14       34:54
386   Greg Nycz              M25-29       18/20       35:17   11:14       34:55
387   Cheryl Hendrickson     F40-44       30/49       35:16   11:14       34:56
388   Benjamin Hendrickson   M0-10        15/24       35:17   11:14       34:56
389   Joyce Bair             F40-44       31/49       35:21   11:16       35:02
390   Sharon Schorr          F45-49       29/42       36:03   11:16       35:03
391   Ashley Titak           F30-34       17/22       35:42   11:19       35:10
392   Aubrey Hann            F11-14       20/33       35:28   11:19       35:12
393   Brian Prucha           M35-39       17/21       36:29   11:20       35:14
394   Dean Ibsen             M65           8/12       36:09   11:23       35:22
395   Dave Barna             M55-59       11/12       35:55   11:23       35:24
396   Lindsey Bertram        F20-24       12/17       35:55   11:23       35:24
397   Tony Mercuri           M45-49       31/42       35:55   11:24       35:26
398   Deann Tosenberger      F45-49       30/42       35:55   11:24       35:27
399   Maria Schneider        F50-54       14/25       35:55   11:24       35:27
400   Casey Cadle Williams   F25-29       19/23       36:18   11:24       35:27
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401   Viena Pfahl            F0-10         4/25       35:27   11:24       35:27
402   Amy Holtsclaw          F30-34       18/22       36:19   11:26       35:34
403   Abby Stauffenger       F25-29       20/23       36:29   11:27       35:35
404   Laura Stauffenger      F30-34       19/22       36:30   11:27       35:35
405   Katelyn Kiwala         F0-10         5/25       36:38   11:28       35:39
406   Julie Schubert         F30-34       20/22       36:35   11:29       35:40
407   Jeb Schubert           M30-34       17/18       36:35   11:29       35:41
408   Luciana McCartney      F45-49       31/42       36:13   11:31       35:48
409   Audrey Calvin          F15-19       17/25       36:13   11:31       35:48
410   Dawn Allar             F40-44       32/49       36:55   11:33       35:55
411   Ryann Allar            F0-10         6/25       36:55   11:33       35:55
412   Madi Sternberg         F20-24       13/17       36:26   11:35       35:59
413   Carly Sternberg        F15-19       18/25       36:26   11:35       35:59
414   Stacey Sternberg       F50-54       15/25       36:26   11:35       36:00
415   Gary Sternberg         M55-59       12/12       36:26   11:35       36:00
416   Charles Hann           M45-49       32/42       36:18   11:35       36:02
417   Francois Kat           F45-49       32/42       38:24   11:40       36:15
418   John Nagel             M0-10        16/24       36:21   11:40       36:16
419   Lisa Nau               F50-54       16/25       37:10   11:46       36:35
420   Trey Velayedam         M11-14       37/41       37:08   11:47       36:39
421   Steve Swain            M45-49       33/42       37:48   11:54       36:59
422   Mason Abramczyk        M0-10        17/24       37:20   11:55       37:03
423   Pete Marinelli         M11-14       38/41       37:10   11:56       37:05
424   Dick Kerns             M60-64         5/7       37:30   11:58       37:10
425   Sean Dawson            M40-44       12/17       37:30   11:58       37:11
426   Joy Hilvert            F11-14       21/33       37:24   12:01       37:20
427   Susan Fodor            F35-39       21/33       38:03   12:02       37:23
428   Molly Goodrich         F11-14       22/33       37:29   12:03       37:27
429   Ross Guarnera          M45-49       34/42       37:47   12:08       37:41
430   Jacob Guarnera         M11-14       39/41       37:46   12:08       37:42
431   Jocelyn Albrecht       F40-44       33/49       38:30   12:12       37:55
432   Denise Morway          F50-54       17/25       38:30   12:16       38:08
433   Sarah Grether          F35-39       22/33       38:32   12:16       38:09
434   Andrew Grether         M35-39       18/21       38:34   12:17       38:11
435   Robert Nickle          M65           9/12       39:29   12:20       38:21
436   James Smith            M20-24         3/5       38:55   12:21       38:23
437   Mike Seedhouse         M35-39       19/21       39:35   12:23       38:28
438   Isabella Seedhouse     F0-10         7/25       39:34   12:23       38:28
439   Richelle Glus          F30-34       21/22       39:28   12:23       38:28
440   Keli Helman            F35-39       23/33       38:47   12:23       38:30
441   Christopher Kiwala     M0-10        18/24       39:36   12:25       38:37
442   Tyler Kiwaa            M0-10        19/24       39:38   12:26       38:39
443   Shelley kiwala         F40-44       34/49       39:39   12:26       38:39
444   Edward Prochak         M60-64         6/7       39:40   12:27       38:42
445   Rob Skidmore           M45-49       35/42       40:02   12:30       38:53
446   Lily Tate              F40-44       35/49       39:34   12:32       38:56
447   Georgann Pedrotty      F65            4/9       39:20   12:33       39:00
448   Patrick Walters        M0-10        20/24       39:36   12:34       39:02
449   Kelly Walters          F40-44       36/49       39:37   12:34       39:03
450   Jeanne Schmidt         F50-54       18/25       39:30   12:34       39:04
451   Aiden Bugner           M0-10        21/24       39:30   12:35       39:05
452   Pamela Bugner          F35-39       24/33       39:30   12:35       39:05
453   Mariya Watt            F11-14       23/33       39:38   12:35       39:06
454   Samantha Nichols       F0-10         8/25       39:52   12:36       39:09
455   Andy Nichols           M45-49       36/42       39:52   12:36       39:10
456   Melanie Williams       F35-39       25/33       40:27   12:37       39:12
457   Tana Heilman           F35-39       26/33       39:27   12:39       39:18
458   Aimee Kirsch           F40-44       37/49       39:52   12:40       39:21
459   Mary Kay Pacholski     F50-54       19/25       40:14   12:42       39:27
460   Erin Pacholski         F20-24       14/17       40:15   12:42       39:28
461   Charlotte Grimsic      F35-39       27/33       40:33   12:47       39:43
462   Mya Kennedy            F0-10         9/25       40:43   12:51       39:57
463   Clarie Gardner         F0-10        10/25       40:39   12:51       39:58
464   Marla Kennedy          F35-39       28/33       40:43   12:53       40:02
465   Jim Connely            M40-44       13/17       40:22   12:55       40:08
466   Addie Connely          F0-10        11/25       40:22   12:55       40:10
467   Heidi Baney            F35-39       29/33       40:59   12:56       40:12
468   Erin Thies             F40-44       38/49       40:59   12:57       40:15
469   Marcie Komar           F40-44       39/49       41:16   12:57       40:16
470   Molly Clayton          F11-14       24/33       40:16   12:57       40:16
471   Olivia Hendrickson     F0-10        12/25       40:38   12:58       40:17
472   Keith Hendrickson      M40-44       14/17       40:37   12:58       40:18
473   David Baney            M35-39       20/21       41:14   13:00       40:25
474   Bryan Hartzler         M40-44       15/17       41:25   13:04       40:36
475   Heidi Hartzler         F40-44       40/49       41:25   13:04       40:37
476   Allison Forgan         F0-10        13/25       41:18   13:05       40:39
477   Kathy Forgan           F50-54       20/25       41:26   13:07       40:46
478   Josiah Strasburg       M15-19       13/14       41:18   13:07       40:48
479   Sabbie Calabrese       M0-10        22/24       41:07   13:10       40:56
480   John Muncey            M65          10/12       41:31   13:12       41:02
481   Gwyneth Crandall       F11-14       25/33       42:17   13:15       41:12
482   Leslie Maddamma        F45-49       33/42       42:17   13:23       41:36
483   Sara Svenson           F11-14       26/33       42:04   13:24       41:39
484   Heather Hascher        F25-29       21/23       42:17   13:25       41:41
485   Samantha McCarthy      F15-19       19/25       42:32   13:27       41:47
486   Jordyn Schell          F0-10        14/25       41:55   13:29       41:55
487   Susan Russell          F65            5/9       42:48   13:30       41:57
488   Julia Carlton          F0-10        15/25       43:02   13:30       41:57
489   Olivia Sullin          F0-10        16/25       42:01   13:31       42:01
490   Matt Berthold          M40-44       16/17       43:01   13:31       42:01
491   Addison Berthold       F0-10        17/25       43:01   13:31       42:01
492   Maria Pfahl            F0-10        18/25       43:03   13:33       42:06
493   Ben Pfahl              M40-44       17/17       43:02   13:33       42:06
494   Jeremy Malave          M30-34       18/18       43:14   13:34       42:10
495   Larry Caldwell         M65          11/12       42:35   13:36       42:15
496   Christina Carratola    F30-34       22/22       43:11   13:39       42:25
497   Meg Resweber           F11-14       27/33       43:38   13:43       42:38
498   Addision Burke         F11-14       28/33       43:41   13:44       42:41
499   Robbin Velayedam       M45-49       37/42       43:24   13:48       42:54
500   Evan Whitesell         M20-24         4/5       43:29   13:49       42:57

Generated March 17, 2026 at 4:01 PM 5/6



Race With Grace - 5k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Kayleigh Birchenay     F15-19       20/25       43:29   13:49       42:58
502   Monica Hopewell        F25-29       22/23       44:40   13:58       43:24
503   Jessica Schultz        F15-19       21/25       43:56   13:58       43:26
504   Shawn Barbent          M15-19       14/14       44:17   14:01       43:35
505   Heidi Pratt            F40-44       41/49       44:35   14:02       43:36
506   Marc Maddamma          M50-54       20/20       44:19   14:03       43:40
507   Phil Hascher           M25-29       19/20       44:19   14:03       43:40
508   Carla Calabrese        F40-44       42/49       44:05   14:07       43:54
509   Ava Abramczyk          F0-10        19/25       44:20   14:10       44:03
510   Franceska Abramczyk    F45-49       34/42       44:23   14:11       44:05
511   Bob Abramczak          M45-49       38/42       44:23   14:11       44:06
512   Marchella Calabrese    F0-10        20/25       44:18   14:11       44:06
513   Dianne Robinson        F65            6/9       44:39   14:18       44:26
514   Hannah Harmom          F20-24       15/17       45:50   14:33       45:14
515   Lean Steiner           F15-19       22/25       46:21   14:34       45:17
516   Georgia Matozzo        F15-19       23/25       46:17   14:39       45:32
517   Katie Shaffer          F35-39       30/33       47:03   14:53       46:14
518   Charlene McCarthy      F45-49       35/42       47:06   14:56       46:24
519   Amy Sawan              F50-54       21/25       48:03   15:08       47:01
520   Robin Adams            F45-49       36/42       47:58   15:08       47:02
521   Stacey Wise            F45-49       37/42       47:59   15:08       47:02
522   Pat Kennedy            M45-49       39/42       47:20   15:11       47:12
523   Mason McDonald         M11-14       40/41       48:12   15:17       47:29
524   Jane Watt              F60-64         6/6       49:02   15:26       47:59
525   Jacob Weber            M11-14       41/41       49:39   15:33       48:19
526   Jeff Weber             M45-49       40/42       49:39   15:33       48:19
527   Sarah Weber            F15-19       24/25       49:37   15:33       48:20
528   Cristy McDivitt        F65            7/9       49:48   15:40       48:40
529   Maggie Bixler          F0-10        21/25       49:42   15:41       48:45
530   Andy Bixler            M35-39       21/21       49:45   15:42       48:46
531   Jack Kaufman           M65          12/12       49:18   15:45       48:57
532   Audrey Grether         F11-14       29/33       49:21   15:46       49:00
533   Denise Vigar           F40-44       43/49       49:49   15:49       49:10
534   Claire Bolek           F55-59       10/13       49:49   15:50       49:13
535   Stephanie Gornall      F45-49       38/42       51:19   16:07       50:05
536   Jenna Svenson          F15-19       25/25       50:50   16:11       50:17
537   Alisa Svenson          F40-44       44/49       50:50   16:11       50:17
538   Nicole Price           F35-39       31/33       54:30   16:11       50:17
539   Kelly Vazquez          F45-49       39/42       50:52   16:17       50:37
540   Susan Paterak          F45-49       40/42       51:34   16:22       50:53
541   Kevin Paterak          M45-49       41/42       51:35   16:23       50:55
542   Sadie Smoyer           F0-10        22/25       51:03   16:23       50:55
543   Samantha Smoyer        F11-14       30/33       51:02   16:23       50:56
544   Annie Maddamma         F20-24       16/17       51:35   16:23       50:56
545   Kaitlin Horner         F11-14       31/33       51:02   16:23       50:56
546   Monica Baker           F55-59       11/13       51:36   16:32       51:22
547   Kristin Tahsler        F50-54       22/25       52:23   16:33       51:28
548   Rebecca Smith          F55-59       12/13       52:24   16:34       51:29
549   Blair Crandall         F0-10        23/25       52:21   16:35       51:31
550   Tracy Pfahl            F40-44       45/49       52:33   16:38       51:41
551   Abbie Deuble           F35-39       32/33       52:58   16:42       51:53
552   Matthew Smithburger    M25-29       20/20       53:40   16:52       52:24
553   Barb Price             F65            8/9       54:48   17:05       53:05
554   Andy Riegelmayer       M20-24         5/5       54:40   17:15       53:35
555   Chloe Halblaub         F20-24       17/17       54:41   17:15       53:36
556   Lori Price             F50-54       23/25       55:27   17:17       53:44
557   Manchak Chelsea        F25-29       23/23       55:27   17:17       53:44
558   Carson Panchur         M0-10        23/24       54:50   17:19       53:49
559   Jen Panchur            F45-49       41/42       54:50   17:19       53:49
560   Cynthia Lipinski       F40-44       46/49       55:48   17:26       54:11
561   Riley Tabora           F0-10        24/25       55:18   17:32       54:29
562   Cassie Tabora          F40-44       47/49       55:27   17:34       54:34
563   Ellie Kristan          F0-10        25/25       57:13   18:04       56:08
564   Bonnie Kristan         F45-49       42/42       57:13   18:08       56:20
565   Heather Bechtel        F50-54       24/25     1:00:12   18:17       56:49
566   Tammy Nelson           F50-54       25/25       58:55   18:29       57:26
567   Mason Bergmann         M0-10        24/24       59:19   18:35       57:46
568   Mike Bergman           M45-49       42/42       59:18   18:42       58:08
569   George Clapham         M60-64         7/7       59:44   18:46       58:18
570   Michelle Clapham       F55-59       13/13       59:44   18:46       58:21
571   Delaney Williams       F11-14       32/33     1:00:04   18:57       58:53
572   Michelle Bender        F35-39       33/33     1:01:09   19:12       59:41
573   Nancy Werts            F65            9/9     1:01:09   19:12       59:41
574   Lisa Popovich          F40-44       48/49     1:01:23   19:43     1:01:16
575   Nina Hutkay            F11-14       33/33     1:01:25   19:43     1:01:16
576   Wasowski Jenni         F40-44       49/49     1:06:05   20:44     1:04:26
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